
Route 13 Delacombe via Eyre Street > Smythes Road

Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Dana St Primary School/Doveton St (Ballarat
Central)
Western Oval/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Morshead Park South/Pleasant St (Redan)
Sutton St/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe)

am
6:50

6:53

6:56
6:59
7:03

am
7:45

7:48

7:51
7:54
7:57

am
8:50

8:53

8:56
8:59
9:02

am
9:50

9:53

9:56
9:59

10:02

am
10:50

10:53

10:56
10:59
11:02

am
11:50

11:53

11:56
11:59
12:02

pm
12:50

12:53

12:56
12:59
1:02

pm
1:50

1:53

1:56
1:59
2:02

pm
2:50

2:53

2:56
2:59
3:02

pm
3:50

3:53

3:56
3:59
4:02

pm
4:55

4:58

5:01
5:04
5:07

pm
5:55

5:58

6:01
6:04
6:07

pm
6:55

6:58

7:01
7:04
7:07

Fr
pm
7:50

7:53

7:56
7:59
8:02

Fr
pm
9:05

9:08

9:11
9:14
9:17

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Dana St Primary School/Doveton St (Ballarat
Central)
Western Oval/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Morshead Park South/Pleasant St (Redan)
Sutton St/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe)

am
6:50

6:53

6:56
6:59
7:03

am
7:45

7:48

7:51
7:54
7:58

am
8:50

8:53

8:56
8:59
9:03

am
9:50

9:53

9:56
9:59

10:03

am
10:50

10:53

10:56
10:59
11:03

am
11:50

11:53

11:56
11:59
12:03

pm
12:50

12:53

12:56
12:59
1:03

pm
1:50

1:53

1:56
1:59
2:03

pm
2:50

2:53

2:56
2:59
3:03

pm
3:50

3:53

3:56
3:59
4:03

pm
4:50

4:53

4:56
4:59
5:03

pm
5:50

5:53

5:56
5:59
6:03

Sunday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Little Bridge Street Interchange/Little Bridge St
(Ballarat Ce...
Dana St Primary School/Doveton St (Ballarat
Central)
Western Oval/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Morshead Park South/Pleasant St (Redan)
Sutton St/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe)

am
9:10

9:13

9:16
9:19
9:23

am
10:50

10:53

10:56
10:59
11:03

pm
1:55

1:58

2:01
2:04
2:08

pm
5:00

5:03

5:06
5:09
5:13

Service Information
Fr = Operates on Friday only = Wheelchair Accessible



Route 13 Ballarat City via Smythes Road > Eyre Street

Service operates from 27.01.2014 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Day Restrictions
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Sutton St/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe)
Greenhalghs Rd/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe)
Rubicon St/Alfred St (Sebastopol)
Western Oval/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Dawson St/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Sturt St/Doveton St (Ballarat Central)
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat
Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)

am
5:45
5:49
5:55
5:58
6:01
6:02
6:05

am
7:03
7:05
7:12
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:25

7:30

am
7:57
8:00
8:08
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:20

8:25

am
9:02
9:05
9:13
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:25

9:30

am
10:02
10:05
10:13
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:25

10:30

am
11:02
11:05
11:13
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:25

11:30

pm
12:02
12:05
12:13
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:25

12:30

pm
1:02
1:05
1:13
1:18
1:21
1:22
1:25

1:30

pm
2:02
2:05
2:13
2:18
2:21
2:22
2:25

2:30

pm
3:02
3:05
3:13
3:18
3:21
3:22
3:25

3:30

pm
4:02
4:05
4:13
4:18
4:21
4:22
4:25

4:30

pm
5:07
5:10
5:18
5:23
5:26
5:27
5:30

5:35

pm
6:07
6:10
6:18
6:23
6:26
6:27
6:30

6:35

pm
7:07
7:10
7:18
7:23
7:26
7:27
7:30

7:35

Fr
pm
8:02
8:05
8:13
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:25

8:30

Fr
pm
9:17
9:20
9:27

Saturday
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Sutton St/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe)
Greenhalghs Rd/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe)
Rubicon St/Alfred St (Sebastopol)
Western Oval/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Dawson St/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Sturt St/Doveton St (Ballarat Central)
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat
Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)

am
7:05
7:09
7:15
7:18
7:21
7:22
7:25

7:30

am
8:00
8:04
8:10
8:13
8:16
8:17
8:20

8:25

am
9:05
9:09
9:15
9:18
9:21
9:22
9:25

9:30

am
10:05
10:09
10:15
10:18
10:21
10:22
10:25

10:30

am
11:05
11:09
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:25

11:30

pm
12:05
12:09
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:22
12:25

12:30

pm
1:05
1:09
1:15
1:18
1:21
1:22
1:25

1:30

pm
2:05
2:09
2:15
2:18
2:21
2:22
2:25

2:30

pm
3:05
3:09
3:15
3:18
3:21
3:22
3:25

3:30

pm
4:05
4:09
4:15
4:18
4:21
4:22
4:25

4:30

pm
5:05
5:09
5:15
5:18
5:21
5:22
5:25

5:30

pm
6:05
6:09
6:15
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:25

6:30

Sunday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm)
Sutton St/Whitelaw Ave (Delacombe)
Greenhalghs Rd/Wiltshire Lane (Delacombe)
Rubicon St/Alfred St (Sebastopol)
Western Oval/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Dawson St/Eyre St (Ballarat Central)
Sturt St/Doveton St (Ballarat Central)
Ballarat Railway Station/Lydiard St North (Ballarat
Central)
Bakery Hill Interchange/Curtis St (Ballarat Central)

am
9:25
9:29
9:35
9:38
9:41
9:42
9:45

9:50

am
11:05
11:09
11:15
11:18
11:21
11:22
11:25

11:30

pm
2:10
2:14
2:20
2:23
2:26
2:27
2:30

2:35

pm
5:15
5:19
5:25
5:28
5:31
5:32
5:35

5:40

Service Information
Fr = Operates on Friday only = Wheelchair Accessible

Customer Information

For more information visit ptv.vic.gov.au
or call 1800 800 007  (6am - midnight daily)

Wheelchair accessible services

(1) Service does not operate on Christmas Day

All times are subject to alteration without notice.
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